
INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL
 Annual Plan 2021-2022 

Date Day Particulars 

07/04/2021 Wednesday New Academic Year Starts for Pre Kg – Class XII 

14/04/2021 Wednesday Tamil New Year - Holiday 

22/04/2021 Thursday International Earth day 

23/04/2021 Friday World Book Day 

29/04/2021 Thursday Summer vacation starts 

14/05/2021 Friday Ramzan - Holiday 

01/06/2021 Tuesday School Reopens for X and XII 

04/06/2021 Friday School Reopens for Pre Kg to Class IX 

05/06/2021 Saturday World Environment day 

21/06/2021 Monday International Yoga Day 

11/07/2021 Sunday World Population Day 

12/07/2021 Monday Periodic Assessment I 

21/07/2021 Wednesday Bakrid – Holiday 

24/07/2021 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

29/07/2021 & 30/07/2021 Thursday & Friday Language Week starts 

31/07/2021 Saturday KG’s Sports Day 

11/08/2021 Wednesday National Daughter’s Day 

13/08/2021 Friday Organ Donation Day 

15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day 

20/08/2021 Friday Moharram – Holiday 

25/08/2021 Wednesday Periodic Assessment – II 

30/08/2021 Monday Gokulastami – Holiday 

01/09/2021 Wednesday National Nutrition Week 

04/09/2021 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

05/09/2021 Sunday Thankyou Dear Teacher’s – Appreciation Day 

08/09/2021 Wednesday International Literacy Day 

10/09/2021 Friday Vinayagar Chathurthi - Holiday 

14/09/2021 Tuesday Hindi Divas 

26/09/2021 To 03/10/2021 Sunday To Sunday Term -1 Holidays 

06/10/2021 Wednesday Half Yearly Examination starts 

11/10/2021 Monday International Day of the Girl child 

14/10/2021 & 15/10/2021 Thursday & Friday Pooja Holidays 

19/10/2021 Tuesday Miladi Nabi – Holiday 

30/10/2021 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

31/10/2021 Sunday National Unity Day 

04/11/2021 Thursday Diwali Holiday 

14/11/2021 Sunday Children’s Day 

19/11/2021 & 20/11/2021 Friday & Saturday Expo (Science, Social, Math, Computer Science) 

06/12/2021 Monday Periodic Assessment - III 

18/12/2021 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

22/12/2021 Wednesday World Mathematics Day 

25/12/2021 To 02/01/2022 Saturday To Sunday Winter Holidays 

03/01/2022 Monday School Reopens 

14/01/2022 To 17/01/2022 Thursday To Sunday Pongal Holidays 

21/01/2022 Monday Foundation Day of the School / National Girl 

Child Day 

26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

31/01/2022 Monday Periodic Assessment IV 

10/02/2022 Thursday National Deworming Day 



 

12/02/2022 Saturday Parent Teacher Meeting 

28/02/2022 Monday National Science Day 

28/02/2022 Monday Annual Examination starts 

08/03/2022 Tuesday International Women’s Day 

22/03/2022 Tuesday World Water Day 

25/03/2022 & 26/03/2022 Friday & Saturday Annual Day 


